
HOLIDAY LIST 2024/2025 

 
Please note that family holidays should only be booked for during periods of school 

closure. Children should not be taken out of school to go on holidays.  

 

27th August 2024 STAFF RETURN TO SCHOOL 
 

Friday 30th August 2024 P2- P7 Transition Morning until 11.30 
 

Monday 2nd September 2024 
 

P2 – P7 normal hours 
P1 until 11am first week 

Wednesday 30th October 2024 STAFF DEVELOPMENT DAY 
Reporting to Parents 

(SCHOOL CLOSED TO PUPILS) 

Thursday 31st October to Monday 4th 

November 2024 (inclusive) 
 

MID-TERM BREAK 
 

Tuesday 5th November 2024 SCHOOL REOPENS TO PUPILS AFTER MID-
TERM BREAK 

 

Friday 20th December 2024 @ 12 noon 
 

END OF TERM ONE 
CHRISTMAS HOLIDAYS 

 

Friday 3rd January 2024 STAFF DEVELOPMENT DAY 
(SCHOOL CLOSED TO PUPILS) 

Monday 6th January 2025 SCHOOL REOPENS TO PUPILS AFTER 
CHRISTMAS BREAK 

 

Monday 10th – Friday 14th February 2025 

(inclusive) 
 

FEBRUARY MID-TERM BREAK 
 

Monday 17th & Tuesday 18th March 2025 SCHOOL CLOSED 
ST PATRICK’S DAY 

 

Wednesday 16th April 2025 @ 12 noon END OF TERM TWO 
EASTER HOLIDAYS 

 

Monday 28th April 2025 SCHOOL REOPENS TO PUPILS AFTER 
EASTER BREAK 

 

Monday 5th May 2025 SCHOOL CLOSED 
MAY BANK HOLIDAY  

 

Friday 23rd May 2025 STAFF DEVELOPMENT DAY 
(SCHOOL CLOSED TO PUPILS) 

 

Monday 26th May 2025 SCHOOL CLOSED 
MAY BANK HOLIDAY  

 

Friday 27th June 2025 @ 12 noon END OF TERM THREE 
SUMMER BREAK 

 

A copy of this list can be found on the files section of our school website. 
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